

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.28724 and 24716 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner(s). Learned counsel for respondent No.3 present. Learned Government Pleader for Endowment seeks to connect W.P.No.19008 of 2018 along with these writ petitions. The Registry is directed to take steps to connect the W.P.No.19008 of 2018 and list all the matters together on 28.04.2025. EVV,J pld	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE